Cycling; Non-Cycling
10-6000 cfm
Refrigerated
Compressed Air Dryers
2
LEGENDARY
SULLAIR PRODUCTS
Since 1965, Sullair air compressors have been known for their Reliability, Durability and

Voltage(s)
Connection Size
(NPT)
Pressure Drop
(psid)
Power Consumption
 Load (kW)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
SRN-10 10 A 1/2" 0.31 0.18 21.45 11.8 16.85 53
SRN-15 15 A 1/2" 1.15 0.19 21.45 11.8 16.85 53
SRN-25 25 A 1/2" 1.65 0.21 21.45 11.8 16.85 55
SRN-35 35 A 3/4" 1.1 0.2 23.86 13 22.76 77
SRN-50 50 A 3/4" 2.11 0.22 23.86 13 22.76 79
SRN-75 75 A,B 1" 1.22 0.41 26.57 15.76 25.91 101
SRN-100 100 A,B 1" 2.04 0.43 26.57 15.76 26.91 101
SRN-125 125 A,B 1" 3.05 0.43 26.57 15.76 27.91 104
SRN-150 150 A,B 1 1/2" 1.71 0.59 26.57 15.76 28.91 117
SRN-175 175 A,B 1 1/2" 2.25 0.73 26.57 15.76 29.91 121
SRN-200 200 B 1 1/2" 1.32 1.04 33.1 17.42 30.63 176
SRN-250 250 B 1 1/2" 1.99 1.06 33.1 17.42 30.63 176
SRN-325 325 C,D 2" 1 2.27 53.7 27.7 45.3 452
SRN-400 400 C,D 2" 1.48 2.27 53.7 27.7 45.3 452
SRN-500 500 C,D 2" 1.55 2.39 53.7 27.7 45.3 463
SRN-700 700 C,D 3" 1.08 2.78 55.5 27.7 45.3 573
SRN-800 800 C,D 3" 1.46 3.22 55.5 27.7 45.3 578
SRN-1000 1000 C,D 3" 2.2 4.2 55.5 27.7 45.3 582
SRN-1400 1400 C,D 4" 1.81 4.45 80.9 38.3 50.7 838
SRN-1600 1600 C,D 4" 1.85 6.46 80.9 38.3 50.7 926
SRN-2000 2000 C,D 6" 1.53 9.18 80.9 47.4 77.7 1609
SRN-2400 2400 C,D 6" 2.01 13.1 80.9 47.4 77.7 1698
SRN-3000 3000 C,D 6" 1.64 13.43 80.9 47.4 77.7 1874
SRN-3800 3800 C,D 6" 2.51 13.43 80.9 47.4 77.7 1874
SRN-5000 5000 C,D 8" 2.76 15.25 80.3 59.7 99.6 2359
SRN-6000 6000 C,D 8" 3 18.4 80.3 59.7 99.6 2668
*RTU communication not available for SRN 10 - 250.
Operating Voltages
A 115V/1Ph
B 230V/1Ph

Voltage(s)
Connection Size
(NPT)
Pressure Drop
(psid)
Power Consumption
Load (kW)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
SRD-75 75 A 1" 1.22 0.41 26.57 15.76 25.91 101
SRD-100 100 A 1" 2.04 0.43 26.57 15.76 26.91 101
SRD-125 125 A 1" 3.05 0.43 26.57 15.76 27.91 104
SRD-150 150 A 1 1/2" 1.71 0.59 26.57 15.76 28.91 117
SRD-175 175 A,B 1 1/2" 2.25 0.73 26.57 15.76 29.91 121
SRD-200 200 B 1 1/2" 1.32 1.04 33.1 17.42 30.63 176
SRD-250 250 B 1 1/2" 1.99 1.06 33.1 17.42 30.63 176
SRD-325 325 C,D 2" 1 2.27 53.7 27.7 45.3 452
SRD-400 400 C,D 2" 1.48 2.27 53.7 27.7 45.3 452
SRD-500 500 C,D 2" 1.55 2.39 53.7 27.7 45.3 463
SRD-700 700 C,D 3" 1.08 2.78 55.5 27.7 45.3 573
SRD-800 800 C,D 3" 1.46 3.22 55.5 27.7 45.3 578
SRD-1000 1000 C,D 3" 2.2 4.2 55.5 27.7 45.3 582
SRD-1400 1400 C,D 4" 1.81 4.45 80.9 38.3 50.7 838
SRD-1600 1600 C,D 4" 1.85 6.46 80.9 38.3 50.7 926
SRD-2000 2000 C,D 6" 1.53 9.18 80.9 47.4 77.7 1609
SRD-2400 2400 C,D 6" 2.01 13.1 80.9 47.4 77.7 1698
SRD-3000 3000 C,D 6" 1.64 13.43 80.9 47.4 77.7 1874
SRD-3800 3800 C,D 6" 2.51 13.43 80.9 47.4 77.7 1874
SRD-5000 5000 C,D 8" 2.76 15.25 80.3 59.7 99.6 2359
SRD-6000 6000 C,D 8" 3 18.4 80.3 59.7 99.6 2668
*RTU communication not available for SRN 10 - 250.
Required pre-filtration μm 1
Recommended post-filtration μm .01
ASME/CRN-listed heat exchangers